
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 105632172

Data publicarii 15.11.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 14622000-7

Pretul estimativ: 19.016,81 RON - 19.016,81 RON

Descriere: 1 DEPOZIT 2021 4638 - PC FI 16 160 BUC 43 19.00% 5,781.51 1,098.49 6,880.00 2 DEPOZIT 2021 4636 - PC FI 12 300 BUC 23.5 19.00% 5,924.37 1,125.63 7,050.00 3 DEPOZIT 2021 75661 - PLASA GARD IMPLETITA FI2.8 H2.0 L10ML 20 BUC 330 19.00% 5,546.22 1,053.78 6,600.00 4 DEPOZIT 2021 4480 - SMZ FI 2 MM 300 KG 7 19.00% 1,764.71 335.29 2,100.00
TOTAL 780 19,016.81 3,613.19 22,630.00
